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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls FXB Engineering Josh Henry joshhenry@fxbinc.com (610) 813-2776

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Independence Fire Sprinkler Co,, LLC Thomas Delany tomd@indpfire.com (610) 329-9342

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355-4032

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls MJF Electrical Contracting, Inc. Debbie Ludlow debbiel@mjfelectric.com (121) 535-5730

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls MJF Electrical Contracting, Inc. Debbie Ludlow debbiel@mjfelectric.com (215) 355-7308

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Diamond Huntbach Construction Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls eRepublic, Inc Mary Lamoreaux mlamoreaux@erepublic.com (916) 932-1300

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 876-3695

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin DOYLE dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin DOYLE dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin DOYLE dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin DOYLE dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin DOYLE dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls sdp dan sadwick dsadwick@philasd.org (215) 400-5112

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls madden electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls City Supply, Inc. Jennifer Johnson JJohnson@citysupply1.com (610) 246-9981

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Battaglia Roy Dowell rdowell@battag.com (302) 218-2208

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Astute Engineer LLC Lomeshkumar Parikh lparikh@astuteng.com (551) 689-6176

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Robert Michaels Robert Scanlan bcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 962-9492

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Robert Michaels And Associates, Inc. Bob Scanlan bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 872-4951

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Gil-Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs-ltd.net (717) 648-2601

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls Construction Journal Kathy Lyons k.lyons@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls E.J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Electrical Upgrades at Philadelphia High School for Girls aaa a aa AA@yahoo.com (555) 555-5555
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